

Trusted Advisor Collaborates With Professional Care Manager Ma

March 2014



Susan Hurst, Care Manager

Recently Blanche, a financial planner, referred a client to our agency. Here is what she had to say about her experience, "Sus an has been so competent, upbeat and positive as she has helped our client during the most difficult and confusing transition of his life. She has taken a great worry off my mind and truly improved the quality of life for our client. How fortunate we are to have her assisting both of us during this journey."

Stowell Associates provides a person-

centered approach to care management in which the care managers coach, advocate, counsel, advise, navigate and problem solve with disabled or older adults regarding lifes challenges.

National Certification Ensures Quality Services

Our care managers are nationally certified and members of the National Association of Professional Geriatric Care Managers, an organization whose ethics and standards guide our practice. For additional information about the Association's ethics and standards of practice please visit

www.caremanager.org.

Visit our website at

www.caremanagedhomecare.com to meet all our care managers. Please call our care coordinator, Jennifer McAlister, at (414) 963-2600 to learn how we can help you or someone you know.

Since 1983 improving the quality of the day to day lives of our clients and their families in ways both small and large. Nationally Accredited by the Joint Commission. Locally owned by professional social workers who are leaders locally and nationally. Recognized as a Top Workplace 2011-2013 receiving Best in Class and a Special Leadership Award (2011) and Training Award (2012). Torch Award recipient for Business Ethics and Integrity from the Wisconsin Better Business Bureau (2004).

Stowell Associates

4485 North Oakland Avenue | Milwaukee, WI 53211 1800 East Main Street | Waukesha, WI 53186 414-963-2600 inquiry@caremanagedhomecare.com | www.caremanagedhomecare.com

© Stowell Associates 2011. All rights reserved.

Click to view this email in a browser

To"Unsubscribe" from this mailing list, click the following link: Unsubscribe

Stowell Associates 4485 North Oakland Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53211-1611 US